KUNKLE SAFETY AND RELIEF PRODUCTS
MODELS 803 AND 818
VALVES & CONTROLS
KUKMC-0390-US-1212 Copyright © 2012 Pentair WWW.PENTAIR.COM/VALVES
Non-code Air/Gas Relief Valves
Features
• Factory sealed to prevent tampering or
disassembly.

Model 803 Model 818
Dimensions are for reference only.
Model Number/Order Guide
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
0 8 0 3 — A 0 1 — N C 0 0 5 0
Model Number
Position
Example
Model
0803
0818
Inlet Size
A  -  1/4" (Model 803)
H  -  2" (Model 818)
Variation
01  -  Catalog standard
Design Revision
Indicates non-interchangeable
revision. - for 803, A for 818.
Service
N  -  Non-code air/gas
Spring Material
C  -  Steel (Model 803)
M  -  631 SS (Model 818)
Set Pressure
803 - 1000 to 6000
818 - 120 (0120) and 150 (0150)
page 4 KUKMC-0390-US-1212 Copyright © 2012 Pentair
KUNKLE SAFETY AND RELIEF PRODUCTS
MODELS 803 AND 818
VALVES & CONTROLS
5500 WAYZATA BLVD # 800, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55416 WWW.PENTAIR.COM/VALVES
KUNKLE FACILITY PHONE: 1-828-669-3700  • WWW.KUNKLEVALVE.COM
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered marks of their respective owners.
Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal